Cable Installation
 &
 Site Equipment
Cable Installation / Site Equipment
Page: 2  email: sales@ukusp.co.uk    Tel:+44(0)1782537200   www.ukusp.co.uk
Table of Contents
Product Code Page
   Compact 90mm Bridge Type Cable Roller 90287 4

Steel Hinged Bellmouths are inserted into ducts and
secured in position with an expansion bolt.
Standard sizes are below, all sizes are available with
a guild roller fitted, simply add an “R” after the code ie
SB1R
SB1 55-63mm ,SB2 76-82mm ,SB3 89-95mm
SB4 97-104mm ,SB5 115-124mm SB6 146-155mm
SB7 170-185mm ,SB8 198-220mm
Cable Installation / Site Equipment
Page: 7  email: sales@ukusp.co.uk    Tel:+44(0)1782537200   www.ukusp.co.uk
The 6.0mm Diameter Cobra Rod
The 6.0mm Diameter Conduit Snake comes on a free standing
frame (size L-550mm W-220mm H– 650mm) and is supplied c/w
brass guide tip.
Part No Size Length
CR6-60 6.0mm 60m
CR6-80 6.0mm 80m
CR6-100 6.0mm 100m
CR6.120 6.0mm 120m
CR6-150 6.0mm 150m
The 9mm Diameter Cobra Rod
The 9mm Diameter Cobra Rod comes on a free standing frame
size L-780mm W-450mm (over tyres) H– 830mm) and is
supplied c/w brass guide .
Part No Size Length
CR9-60 9mm 60m
CR9-80 9mm 80m
CR9-100 9mm 100m
CR9-120 9mm 120m
The 4.5mm Diameter Cobra Rod comes on a free standing
frame (size L-400mm W-200mm H–480mm) and is
supplied c/w brass guide .
Part No Size Length
CR4.5-40 4.5mm 40m
CR4.5-60 4.5mm 60m
CR4.5-80 4.5mm 80m
CR4.5-100 4.5mm 100m
Cable Installation / Site Equipment
Page: 8  email: sales@ukusp.co.uk    Tel:+44(0)1782537200   www.ukusp.co.uk
Horizontal Drum Dispenser
The DD1 Horizontal Drum Dispenser is a very